

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5446 of 2022

Rekha Kanwar **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

17.08.2022	Mr. Faisal Akhtar, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Sunita Jain, Government Advocate for the State. List along with Writ Petition (S) No. 5109 of 2022 on 6th September, 2022. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE